VERTIV™ CXE BEM SERIES
Building Entrance Terminals
1
yy Integrated splice chamber
input with cover.
yy Compact size requires
minimum mounting space
(only 3.3 in. deep).

Input
FS
MM
=
=
Field splice, 18 in. tail, 26 AWG fuselink
4005 DPM (dry) MS2 connector, 18 in. tail, 26 AWG fuselink
Ordering Information
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
PAIR
COUNT INPUT OUTPUT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
BEMS100FS F1006202 100 Field Splice RLS - IDC 14.80 in. 17.00 in. 3.30 in.
BEMS50FS F1006201 50 Field Splice RLS - IDC 11.30 in. 13.10 in. 3.30 in.
BEMS25FS F1006200 25 Field Splice RLS - IDC 7.20 in. 12.80 in. 3.30 in.
BEMS100MM F1006020 100 MS2 RLS - IDC 14.80 in. 17.00 in. 3.30 in.
BEMS50MM F1006022 50 MS2 RLS - IDC 11.30 in. 13.10 in. 3.30 in.
BEMS25MM F1006023 25 MS2 RLS - IDC 7.20 in. 12.80 in. 3.30 in.
Accessories
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RLSTEST1 F019128 1-pair RLS tester with 5 ft. leads and ring terminals
RLSTEST1PKT F019127 1-pair RLS pocket tester with ring terminals